Malik Quliyev, 27

Position 2nd Engineer

Employment Status Looking for a job

Email gigamyter@gmail.com

Second Phone +994508211801

Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport
(Bina Int'l)

EXPERIENCE

3rd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

Vessel Name MV MALA KADO Vessel flag

Date Birthday 24-06-1997
Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994516273272
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

[ am Second Engineer Officer of ships powered by main propulsion
machinery of 3000 kW propulsion power or more. I have experience
working with 2-stroke engines. I worked at the Baku ShipYard as a repair
mechanic for the installation of marine power diesels and installations. I
worked on the repair of the M/V GULF vessel (Capital repair) at the

Guinea-Bissau

Agency LADOM SHIPPING Vessel owner LADOM SHIPPING

20.10.2023 - 27.04.2024 (6 months)

Build Year 1997 DWT 13 600
ME Power, 5520 ME Type Kawasaki
kW

2nd Engineer - Fishing vessel

Vessel Name  M/V AUSEKLIS Vessel flag

Latvia

Agency Vessel owner SIA "Arctic Trawlers LTD"

18.05.2023 - 24.09.2023 (4 months)

Build Year DWT

Jana Dikmania iela 4-35

DOCUMENTS
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1984

ME Power,
kW

2 340 ME Type

3rd Engineer - Dry Cargo
Vessel Name  M/V MEGA D

ALTAY SHIPPING
MANAGEMENT

04.09.2022 - 29.03.2023 (7 months)

Agency

Build Year 1990 DWT
ME Power, 2 100 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - Dry Cargo
Vessel Name MV GULF RAIN

Agency
Companies

27.01.2022 - 27.07.2022 (6 months)

Build Year 1993 DWT
ME Power, 1470 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name JABBAR HASHIMOV

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Sea

Shipping Organization
07.06.2021 - 15.10.2021 (4 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT
ME Power, 4410 ME Type
kW

3rd Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker

Pacific Shipping Group of

1470

Pielstick

Vessel flag  Panama

Vessel owner Mega Shipping Co LTD

7220
MAN-B&W

Vessel flag  Saint Kitts and Nevis

Vessel owner PACIFIC SHIPPING

3590
MAN-B&W

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner ASCO

12 361
MAN B&W ME



Vessel Name  SHAH ISMAYIL KHATAI Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Sea Vessel owner ASCO
Shipping Organization

02.01.2021 - 05.05.2021 (4 months)

Build Year 2005 DWT 21470
ME Power, 4 280 ME Type MAN-B&W
KW

3rd Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name DEDE QORQUD Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency ASCO Vessel owner ASCO
22.05.2020 - 30.10.2020 (5 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT 13620
ME Power, 3 860 ME Type MAN B&W ME
kW

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  Nasimi Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency ASCO Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Sea
Shipping Organization -
ASCO

20.11.2019 - 09.03.2020 (4 months)

Build Year 2009 DWT 13470
ME Power, 3860 ME Type MAN
kW

4th Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  JABBAR HASHIMOV Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency ASCO Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Sea
Shipping Organization -
ASCO



05.03.2019 - 26.08.2019 (6 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT 12 361

ME Power, 4410 ME Type MAN B&W ME

kW

# Document Country Document Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan C03548828 11.12.2021 10.12.2031

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan AZE023781 11.12.2021 11.12.2026

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country Number Issue Date Expiry Date
1 Certificate of Competency 3rd Engineer Azerbaijan No - 000595/24 14.06.2024 14.06.2029
2 Endorsement 2nd Engineer Azerbaijan ID No - 0007598 14.06.2024 14.06.2029

ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country Number Issue Date Expiry Date

Additional Certificate of
1 dditional Certificate of 4 b oineer Azerbaijan ID No - 0007598 14.06.2024 14.06.2029
Competency

2 Endorsement 2nd Engineer Azerbaijan No - 000595/24 09.09.2022 09.09.2027



CERTIFICATES

#

10

11

12

13

14

Certificate

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

Designated Security Duties

Security Awareness Training

ISM Code Familiarisation

Personal Survival Techniques

Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

Elementary First Aid

Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

Basic Safety Training

Security-Related Training & Instruction For all Seafarers

Advanced Fire Fighting

Leadership and Teamwork

Engine Team and Resource Management

Medical First Aid

Certificate Number

SL-2302-21

SH-0065-22

SI-0098-22

SP-0081-22

SO-3619-21

SO-3619-21

SO-3619-21

SO-3619-21

SO-3619-21

SI - 0098-22

SJ-1039-22

DL-1231-22

ER-0486-22

SN-1000-22

Issue Date

13.12.2021

21.01.2022

25.01.2022

19.01.2022

25.12.2021

25.12.2021

25.12.2021

25.12.2021

25.12.2021

25.01.2022

01.08.2022

08.08.2022

10.08.2022

16.08.2022

Expiry Date

2026-12-13

2027-01-14

2027-01-17

2027-01-19

2026-12-23

2026-12-23

2026-12-23

2026-12-23

2026-12-23

2027-01-17

2027-08-01

2027-08-08

2027-08-10

2027-08-16



EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree University Graduation Date

1 Bachelor Azerbaijan State Marine Academy 12.06.2018



