### Malik Quliyev, 27

Position 2nd Engineer Date Birthday 24-06-1997

**Employment Status** Looking for a job Citizenship Azerbaijan

Email gigamyter@gmail.com Phone +994516273272

Second Phone +994508211801 Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF) Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport

(Bina Int'l) Additional information

I am Second Engineer Officer of ships powered by main propulsion machinery of 3000 kW propulsion power or more. I have experience working with 2-stroke engines. İ worked at the Baku ShipYard as a repair mechanic for the installation of marine power diesels and installations. İ worked on the repair of the M/V GULF vessel (Capital repair) at the

### **EXPERIENCE**

3rd Engineer - Bulk Carrier

MV MALA KADO Vessel flag Vessel Name Guinea-Bissau

Vessel owner LADOM SHIPPING Agency LADOM SHIPPING

20.10.2023 - 27.04.2024 (6 months)

**Build Year** 1997 **DWT** 13 600

ME Type 5 520 ME Power, Kawasaki

kW

2nd Engineer - Fishing vessel

Vessel Name M/V AUSEKLIS Vessel flag Latvia

Vessel owner SIA "Arctic Trawlers LTD" **Agency** 

Jana Dikmania iela 4-35

18.05.2023 - 24.09.2023 (4 months)

**Build Year DWT** 

### **DOCUMENTS**

1984 1 470

ME Power, 2 340 ME Type Pielstick

kW

#### **3rd Engineer** - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name M/V MEGA D Vessel flag Panama

Agency ALTAY SHIPPING Vessel owner Mega Shipping Co LTD

MANAGEMENT

04.09.2022 - 29.03.2023 (7 months)

**Build Year** 1990 **DWT** 7 220

ME Power, 2 100 ME Type MAN-B&W

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$ 

#### **3rd Engineer** - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name MV GULF RAIN Vessel flag Saint Kitts and Nevis

Agency Pacific Shipping Group of Vessel owner PACIFIC SHIPPING

Companies

27.01.2022 - 27.07.2022 (6 months)

Build Year 1993 DWT 3 590

ME Power, 1 470 ME Type MAN-B&W

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$ 

#### **3rd Engineer** - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name JABBAR HASHIMOV Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Sea Vessel owner ASCO

**Shipping Organization** 

07.06.2021 - 15.10.2021 (4 months)

**Build Year** 2008 **DWT** 12 361

ME Power, 4 410 ME Type MAN B&W ME

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$ 

### **3rd Engineer** - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name SHAH ISMAYIL KHATAI Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Sea Vessel owner ASCO

**Shipping Organization** 

02.01.2021 - 05.05.2021 (4 months)

**Build Year** 2005 **DWT** 21 470

ME Power, 4 280 ME Type MAN-B&W

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$ 

3rd Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name DEDE QORQUD Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency ASCO Vessel owner ASCO

22.05.2020 - 30.10.2020 (5 months)

**Build Year** 2006 **DWT** 13 620

ME Power, 3 860 ME Type MAN B&W ME

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$ 

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name Nasimi Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency ASCO Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Sea

Shipping Organization -

ASCO

20.11.2019 - 09.03.2020 (4 months)

**Build Year** 2009 **DWT** 13 470

ME Power, 3 860 ME Type MAN

kW

4th Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name JABBAR HASHIMOV Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency ASCO Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Sea

Shipping Organization -

**ASCO** 

05.03.2019 - 26.08.2019 (6 months)

Build Year 2008 DWT

**DWT** 12 361

**ME Power**, 4 410

ME Type

MAN B&W ME

kW

#	Document	Country	Document Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Travel passport	Azerbaijan	C03548828	11.12.2021	10.12.2031
2	Seaman's book	Azerbaijan	AZE023781	11.12.2021	11.12.2026

### **COC & ENDORSEMENT**

#	Type of the document	Qualification	Country	Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Certificate of Competency	3rd Engineer	Azerbaijan	No - 000595/24	14.06.2024	14.06.2029
2	Endorsement	2nd Engineer	Azerbaijan	ID No - 0007598	14.06.2024	14.06.2029

### ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

#	Type of the document	Qualification	Country	Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Additional Certificate of Competency	2nd Engineer	Azerbaijan	ID No - 0007598	14.06.2024	14.06.2029
2	Endorsement	2nd Engineer	Azerbaijan	No - 000595/24	09.09.2022	09.09.2027

## **CERTIFICATES**

#	Certificate	Certificate Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats	SL-2302-21	13.12.2021	2026-12-13
2	Designated Security Duties	SH-0065-22	21.01.2022	2027-01-14
3	Security Awareness Training	SI-0098-22	25.01.2022	2027-01-17
4	ISM Code Familiarisation	SP-0081-22	19.01.2022	2027-01-19
5	Personal Survival Techniques	SO-3619-21	25.12.2021	2026-12-23
6	Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting	SO-3619-21	25.12.2021	2026-12-23
7	Elementary First Aid	SO-3619-21	25.12.2021	2026-12-23
8	Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities	SO-3619-21	25.12.2021	2026-12-23
9	Basic Safety Training	SO-3619-21	25.12.2021	2026-12-23
10	Security-Related Training & Instruction For all Seafarers	SI - 0098-22	25.01.2022	2027-01-17
11	Advanced Fire Fighting	SJ-1039-22	01.08.2022	2027-08-01
12	Leadership and Teamwork	DL-1231-22	08.08.2022	2027-08-08
13	Engine Team and Resource Management	ER-0486-22	10.08.2022	2027-08-10
14	Medical First Aid	SN-1000-22	16.08.2022	2027-08-16

# **EDUCATION**

#	Bachelor / Master Degree	University	Graduation Date
1	Bachelor	Azerbaijan State Marine Academy	12.06.2018